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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 24 Aug 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK2102-L02

BAHAN PAKAN DAN

FORMULASI RANSUM KELAS B

197408062002122001; Dr.

Afnur Imsya, SPt, MP

2 Thu 31 Aug 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK2102-L02

BAHAN PAKAN DAN

FORMULASI RANSUM KELAS B

197408062002122001; Dr.

Afnur Imsya, SPt, MP

3 Thu 7 Sep 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK2102-L02

BAHAN PAKAN DAN

FORMULASI RANSUM KELAS B

197408062002122001; Dr.

Afnur Imsya, SPt, MP

4 Thu 14 Sep 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK2102-L02

BAHAN PAKAN DAN

FORMULASI RANSUM KELAS B

197408062002122001; Dr.

Afnur Imsya, SPt, MP

5 Thu 21 Sep 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK2102-L02

BAHAN PAKAN DAN

FORMULASI RANSUM KELAS B

197408062002122001; Dr.

Afnur Imsya, SPt, MP

6 Thu 28 Sep 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK2102-L02

BAHAN PAKAN DAN

FORMULASI RANSUM KELAS B

197408062002122001; Dr.

Afnur Imsya, SPt, MP

7 Thu 5 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK2102-L02

BAHAN PAKAN DAN

FORMULASI RANSUM KELAS B

197408062002122001; Dr.

Afnur Imsya, SPt, MP

8 Thu 12 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK2102-L02

BAHAN PAKAN DAN

FORMULASI RANSUM KELAS B

197408062002122001; Dr.

Afnur Imsya, SPt, MP

3 So�a Sandi 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

9 Thu 19 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK2102-L02

BAHAN PAKAN DAN

FORMULASI RANSUM KELAS B

197011231998032005; Prof.

Dr. So�a  Sandi, SPt, MSi

10 Thu 26 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK2102-L02

BAHAN PAKAN DAN

FORMULASI RANSUM KELAS B

197011231998032005; Prof.

Dr. So�a  Sandi, SPt, MSi

11 Thu 2 Nov 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK2102-L02

BAHAN PAKAN DAN

FORMULASI RANSUM KELAS B

197011231998032005; Prof.

Dr. So�a  Sandi, SPt, MSi

12 Thu 9 Nov 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK2102-L02

BAHAN PAKAN DAN

FORMULASI RANSUM KELAS B

197011231998032005; Prof.

Dr. So�a  Sandi, SPt, MSi

13 Thu 16 Nov 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK2102-L02

BAHAN PAKAN DAN

FORMULASI RANSUM KELAS B

197011231998032005; Prof.

Dr. So�a  Sandi, SPt, MSi

14 Thu 23 Nov 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK2102-L02

BAHAN PAKAN DAN

FORMULASI RANSUM KELAS B

197011231998032005; Prof.

Dr. So�a  Sandi, SPt, MSi

15 Thu 30 Nov 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK2102-L02

BAHAN PAKAN DAN

FORMULASI RANSUM KELAS B

197011231998032005; Prof.

Dr. So�a  Sandi, SPt, MSi

16 Thu 7 Dec 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK2102-L02

BAHAN PAKAN DAN

FORMULASI RANSUM KELAS B

197011231998032005; Prof.

Dr. So�a  Sandi, SPt, MSi

17 Thu 14 Dec 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK2102-L02

BAHAN PAKAN DAN

FORMULASI RANSUM KELAS B
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